

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Text

File #: 19-05, Version: 0	
EXECUTIVE	E ORDER NO. 19-05
TO:	MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATURE CLERK OF THE LEGISLATURE
FROM:	FRANK WHITE, JR. JACKSON COUNTY EXECUTIVE
DATE:	March 1, 2019
RE:	APPOINTMENTS TO THE JACKSON COUNTY FREEDOM MEMORIAL WALL COMMISSION
	nant to chapter 95 of the <u>Jackson County</u> <u>Code</u> , I hereby make the following so to the Jackson County Freedom Memorial Wall Commission:
Leon Dixon	, Jr. is appointed for a term to expire September 21, 2021.
Gayle Hill-S	uber is appointed for a term to expire September 21, 2021.
A copy of the	e resumes of Mr. Dixon and Ms. Hill-Suber are attached.
	Frank White, Jr., County Executive
Date:	